
Naam van de deelnemer KL TOT

Ruttijn Walter B 14 15 6 5 14 12 12 13 8 15 114

Verrou Nico B 5 10 3 0 10 8 9 3 7 14 9 4 15 11 108

Verbeeck Frans B 14 15 14 13 11 7 74

Duerinck Jan B 11 10 1 6 28

Van Der Donk Franki B 8 9 0 17

Grootjans Tim B 4 12 0 0 16

Bosch-Goedbloed Partn. G 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 9 0 11 0 4 0 2 7 0 4 0 2 0 5 12 0 0 0 11 5 0 7 9 15 12 11 146

Van Bever Johny G 15 13 14 10 15 12 79

De Sutter-De Cramer Partn. G 9 13 14 0 0 8 10 14 68

Broer Henk G 0 13 7 15 6 3 6 50

Rijndorp Partn. G 13 14 8 0 3 0 0 38

Meert - Kamp Partn. CH 12 14 13 12 11 15 15 10 12 7 6 13 140

Van Overmeiren Partn. CH 10 9 9 13 11 15 8 14 4 14 5 7 119

Van Den Abeele Franki CH 15 8 14 10 9 8 7 12 83

Morris Alain CH 3 11 11 13 38

Naam van de deelnemer KL TOT

Verrou Nico B 12 9 7 6 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 55

Duerinck Jan B 9 9 9 9 2 2 2 1 0 43

Daems Wim B 9 9 4 3 3 1 1 1 31

Peeters Linda B 6 5 3 2 2 2 1 0 21

Verbeeck Frans B 13 13

Doudelet Koen B 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Bosch-Goedbloed Partn. G 10 9 9 9 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 65

Van Bever Johny G 9 9 9 8 6 5 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 59

Van De Korput Cor G 9 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 26

Clarijs Adrie G 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 13

Bundervoet Jacky CH 12 9 8 8 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 52

Vandeweyer Roger CH 9 9 9 9 2 1 1 1 1 0 42

Meert - Kamp Partn. CH 9 9 9 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 38

Van Den Abeele Franki CH 9 9 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 33

Nilsson Partn. CH 12 9 2 1 24

2e ronde - contactdag - 23/04/2017 -behaalde punten per vogel

3e ronde - babyshow - 11/06/2017 - behaalde punten per vogel

1e ronde - mini-babyshow - 10/02/2017 - geannuleerd



Naam van de deelnemer KL TOT

Cornelissen Jacky B 11 9 9 8 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46

Verrou Nico B 8 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 24

Daems Wim B 8 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 21

Peeters Linda B 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 11

De Sutter - De Cramer Partn. G 9 9 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35

Clarijs Adrie G 8 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 31

Van De Korput Cor G 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

Van Den Abeele Franki CH 11 9 8 8 8 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 59

Wolfs Wim CH 9 8 8 5 5 4 3 2 1 1 46

Nilsson Partn. CH 14 13 8 3 2 1 1 1 1 44

Bundervoet Jacky CH 9 8 4 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 34

Meert - Kamp Partn. CH 8 8 4 1 9 2 32

GB partners  CH 8 8 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 30

Vandeweyer Roger CH 8 8 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 27

Morris Alain CH 8 1 2 2 1 14

4e ronde - IOR - 11/0619 & 20/08/2017 - behaalde punten per vogel




